		Moteur de recherche de fiches techniques de composants électroniques
    		   French  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.FR
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 BC856W-BC860W Fiches technique(PDF) 1 Page - Siemens Semiconductor Group
	 No de pièce	 BC856W-BC860W
	Description	 PNP Silicon AF Transistors (For AF input stages and driver applications High current gain Low collector-emitter saturation voltage)
	 Download	  8 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Fabricant	 SIEMENS [Siemens Semiconductor Group]
	Site Internet	 http://www.siemens.com/
	Logo
 BC856W-BC860W Fiches technique(HTML) 1 Page - Siemens Semiconductor Group
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 8 page
Semiconductor Group
1
04.96
PNP Silicon AF Transistors
BC 856W ... BC 860W
Features
q
For AF input stages and driver applications
q
High current gain
q
Low collector-emitter saturation voltage
q
Low noise between 30 Hz and 15 kHz
q
Complementary types: BC 847W, BC 848W,
BC 849W, BC 850W (NPN)
Type
Marking
Package1)
Pin Configuration
BC 856 AW
BC 856 BW
BC 857 AW
BC 857 BW
BC 857 CW
BC 858 AW
BC 858 BW
BC 858 CW
BC 859 AW
BC 859 BW
BC 859 CW
BC 860 BW
BC 860 CW
Q62702-C2335
Q62702-C2292
Q62702-C2293
Q62702-C2294
Q62702-C2295
Q62702-C2296
Q62702-C2297
Q62702-C2298
Q62702-C2299
Q62702-C2300
Q62702-C2301
Q62702-C2302
Q62702-C2303
3As
3Bs
3Es
3Fs
3Gs
3Js
3Ks
3Ls
4As
4Bs
4Cs
4Fs
4Gs
SOT-323
1
2
3
Ordering Code
(tape and reel)
B
E
C
1)
For detailed information see chapter Package Outlines.
	Numéro de pièce similaire - BC856W-BC860W
	Fabricant	No de pièce	Fiches technique	Description
Nexperia B.V. All right...
BC856W-Q
229Kb / 13P	   65 V, 100 mA PNP general-purpose transistors
Rev. 1 - 24 June 2021
More results
	Description similaire - BC856W-BC860W
	Fabricant	No de pièce	Fiches technique	Description
Siemens Semiconductor G...
BC856-BC860
271Kb / 8P	   PNP Silicon AF Transistors (For AF input stages and driver applications High current gain Low collector-emitter saturation voltage)
BC856S
42Kb / 6P	   PNP Silicon AF Transistor Array (For AF input stages and driver applications High current gain Low collector-emitter saturation voltage)
BC857S
159Kb / 6P	   PNP Silicon AF Transistor Array (For AF input stages and driver applications High current gain Low collector-emitter saturation voltage)
BC846W-BC850W
272Kb / 8P	   NPN Silicon AF Transistor (For AF input stages and driver applications High current gain Low collector-emitter saturation voltage)
BC847PN
229Kb / 6P	   NPN/PNP Silicon AF Transistor Array (For AF input stages and driver applications High current gain Low collector-emitter saturation voltage)
BCW61
271Kb / 9P	   PNP Silicon AF Transistors (For AF input stages and driver applications High current gain)
BCX78
143Kb / 7P	   PNP Silicon AF Transistors (High current gain Low collector-emitter saturation voltage)
BC327
143Kb / 6P	   PNP Silicon AF Transistors (High current gain High collector current Low collector-emitter saturation voltage)
BC846-BC850
273Kb / 8P	   NPN Silicon AF Transistors (For AF input stages and driver applications High current gain)
BCW60
282Kb / 9P	   NPN Silicon AF Transistors (For AF input stages and driver applications High current gain)
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
Fiches technique Télécharger
	Lien URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Politique de confidentialité
	ALLDATASHEET.FR
ALLDATASHEET vous a-t-il été utile ?  [ DONATE ]
À propos de Alldatasheet   |
Publicité   |
Contactez-nous   |
Politique de confidentialité   |
Echange de liens   |
Fabricants
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com